
Key to Symbols

40.1°

100%

40.8°

67.7%

 21.7%

 41.8% Faceted

 48.3%

Medium

Light Performance AGS Ideal 0

AGS 104096380004

October 25, 2017

Shape and Style

AGS Ideal 0

5.50 x 5.17 x 3.50 mm

Cushion Brilliant

Measurements

Cut Grade

AGS Ideal 0

Polish

Symmetry

AGS Ideal 0

Girdle inscribed "ǐ" and "AGS 104096380004"

0.730 ctsCarat Weight

Fluorescence: Negligible

Comments

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

 (G) AGS 1.5

 (VS1) AGS 3

0.730 cts

AGSL Computer Generated Light Performance Map for this Diamond.

U.S. Patent No:  7382445, 7420657, 7372552

Thin to Thick

ORIGINAL

Web-C
opy

Web-C
opy


