AMERICAN GEM SOCIETY LABORATORIES™



Setting the Highest Standard for Diamond Grading[®]

AGS 104096380004 October 25, 2017 0.730 cts

The Proprietary Light Performance Diamond Quality® Document

Shape and Style Measurements	Cushion Brilliant 5.50 x 5.17 x 3.50 mm		100%		
Cut Grade	AGS Ideal 0	<u> </u>	48.3% —		
		⊤ 40.1°	\sim		- 7%
Light Performance	AGS Ideal 0				Thin to Thick
Polish	AGS Ideal 0	40.8°	\wedge 7		
Symmetry	AGS Ideal 0	67.7%		41	.8% Faceted
Color Grade	(G) AGS 1.5		Medium		-
Clarity Grade	(VS1) AGS 3				_
Carat Weight	0.730 cts				A
Comments			λ K		
Fluorescence: Negligible Girdle inscribed " AV " and "AGS 104096380004"			$7 \forall$	$\left \right\rangle$	\sum
	Computer Generated Light Performance Mr. S. Patert No: 732445, 7420657, 77	Ep for this Diamond.	Key to Symbol s eather	s	
AGSL	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 73 Brightness Less B	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right		s	
AGSL O 1 2	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 73 Brightness Less B	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right .eakage		s	10
AGSL Cut Scale	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 73 Brightness Less Bi Contrast Light I	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right .eakage	eather		10
AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 7: Brightness Less Bi Contrast Light I 3 4 5 AGS Good	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right ie.eakage i	eather -	9 AGS Poor	
AGS Cut Scale AGS 0 1 2 AGS AGS AGS Ideal Excellent Very Good Color Scale AGS 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 5	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 7: Brightness Contrast Less Bi Light I 3 4 5 AGS Good 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right .eakage 6 7 AGS Fair 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	8 9.0 9.5 10	9 AGS Poor	ncy Yellow
AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 7: Brightness Less Bi Contrast Light I 3 4 5 AGS Good	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right .eakage 6 7 AGS Fair 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	8 9.0 9.5 10 Light	9 AGS Poor	
AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 7: Brightness Contrast Less Bi Light I 3 4 5 AGS Good 4 5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 Faint Very L Very L Very L Very L	ap for this Diamond. 372552 right .eakage 6 7 AGS Fair 6.5 7.0 100 7.5 100 8.5 100 100	8 9.0 9.5 10 Light	9 AGS Poor	ncy Yellow Fancy Yellow
AGS Cut Scale AGS 0 1 2 AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 7: Brightness Contrast Less Bi Light I 3 4 5 AGS Good 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 Faint Very L K L M N O P 3 4 55	ap for this Diamond. 372552 ight 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 1 0 R S T U	8 9.0 9.5 10 Light	9 AGS Poor	ncy Yellow Fancy Yellow
AGS Cut Scale AGS 0 1 2 AGS 0 1 2 AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS AGS	U.S. Patent No: 7382445, 7420657, 7: Brightness Contrast Less Bi Light I 3 4 5 AGS Good 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 Faint Very L K L M N O P	ap for this Diamond. 372552 ight 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 1 0 R S T U	8 9.0 9.5 10 Light V W 8	9 AGS Poor 0.0 To Far	ncy Yellow Fancy Yellow Fancy Yellow

THIS IS A REPRESENTATION OF THE ACTUAL DOCUMENT

Copyright © 1996-2013 American Gem Society Laboratories, LLC. All Rights Reserved.